
1 Adelynn Baclet Baby 15.232 6

2 Kinney Knox Veda 15.491 5

3 Kensley Hill Rango 17.879 4

4 Ruby Kroll Thunder 19.488 3

5 Ella Hilsabeck - 1 sarge 20.49 2

6 Ella Hilsabeck - 2 stetson 21.351 1

7 Bailey Lovejoy Goose 21.592 1

8 Natalie Onyx 21.761 1

9 Scarlett Walter Sail On Sheyenne 21.838 1

10 Ada Huskisson Joe 22.017 1

11 Paisley Pedersen Rootbeer 23.378 1

12 Kelsyn Knox Holly 24.728 1

13 Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 31.11 1

14 Maven Cummings 33.278 1

15 Jordyn Coffey Blondie 34.402 1

16 Parker Warrick Mr cinnamon crunch 39.329 1

17 Daphne Warrick Mr cinnamon crunch 39.909 1

18 Emma Ford Squirt 44.385 1

19 Warren Threadgill Cutter 45.01 1

20 Kiera hardin Money 48.801 1

21 Evelynn Cooper Popper 53.959 1

22 Augustus Sadler Jojo 55.941 1

23 Kamrynn Klein Lacey 57.522 1

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  11/02/2025

Pee Wee Barrels Results



Rider Horse Time

1 Kinney Knox Veda 26.08 6

2 Kelsyn Knox Holly 26.893 5

3 Kensley Hill Rango 27.373 4

4 Paisley Pedersen Rootbeer 32.284 3

5 Bailey Lovejoy Goose 35.729 2

6 Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 40.058 1

7 Kiera hardin Money 59.007 1

8 Ruby Kroll Thunder 214.303 1

Pee Wee Poles Results

Results

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  11/02/2025



1D Time = 14.152

2D Time = 14.652

3D Time = 15.152

4D Time = 15.652

5D Time = 16.152

1 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 14.152 11

2 Vanda Chess - L Look of Dryfire 14.213 10

3 Amber Philipsen - R Reds Little Dually 14.242 9

4 Teresa Floyd - T TF Beda Be A Judge 14.248 8

5 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.285 7

6 Payzlei Brock Travlin’ Moon 14.297 6

7 Crew McAllister 14.451 5

8 Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory 14.459 4

9 Ella Wax - F Flyer 14.463 3

10 Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 14.538 2

11 Bobbi Johnson Prince 14.555 1

12 Brittany Anderson - P PC Barjeweled 14.595 1

13 Kaydence Hill Lights are Brinking “Cola”14.606 1

14 Teresa Floyd - S Surenuff Ima Gator 14.609 1

15 Kinzie Harris Leader for cash 14.628 1

1 Maeve Doll Showgirl 14.662 11

2 Cami Griggs - S Shine For Fame Louie 14.676 10

3 Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 14.695 9

4 Cami Griggs - T Triple My Vodka 14.71 8

5 McKinley Tedrow TC Magic Man 14.735 7

6 Chloe Eley Best B A Fancy Chick 14.794 6

7 Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 14.798 5

8 Peyton Lovejoy Lil snip of duel rey 14.852 4

9 Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 14.869 3

10 Sidney Jo Schrader Picasso's Dandy Doc 14.871 2

11 Gabriyela hernandez - B Bandit 14.911 1

12 Hope Goff Famous Flashyredneck 14.923 1

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  11/02/2025

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Open Barrels -  Award Pts Results

1D Placings

2D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  11/02/2025

13 Payton Bellomy Dox Quick Chex 14.997 1

14 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 15.011 1

15 Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 15.027 1

16 Sydney Smith Maybelle 15.03 1

17 Riley Bowie KG Cash or Chex 15.042 1

18 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun 15.062 1

     19 Dawn Coffey Eye Am Orphaned 15.111 1

20 Alisa Cissell PG CHEX A FLYIN (VINNIE)15.116 1

1 Sophia coffman - S Shes a frenchman 15.152 11

2 Cheryl Beleau Stylish Metal 15.183 10

3 Gloria Frohman Fern 15.239 9

4 Molly Hutchins Captain 15.324 7.5

Erica Luzzi Classy Berry Biankus 15.324 7.5

6 Rodolfo Hernandez French dash tawhiskey 15.33 6

7 Kena hernandez Facts about cowboys 15.384 5

8 Jeniffer Moncrief KMDunWithDatFireWatr15.409 4

9 Winter Felter river 15.425 3

10 Candace Clark Zanes Lamborghini 15.441 2

11 Gabrielle Weir Fast Dashing Kandy 15.447 1

12 Alyssa Hogue Amber 15.457 1

13 Jocelynn Maier Tucker 15.513 1

14 Mackinzie Jaramillo Twix 15.523 1

15 Kira Harwell April 15.546 1

16 Kelbi Bower Andi 15.549 1

17 Aubreanna Will Playboys Frosty Fox 15.555 1

18 Heather King - S Sloan 15.556 1

Taytum Barber Karma 15.556 1

20 Cassie Alexander Soosie 15.631 1

1 Tammi Edwards Dibs 15.656 11

2 Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 15.681 10

3 Judy hess - L LHT Playin Checkers 15.683 9

4 Kalli Olson Doll 15.688 8

5 Bridget Scott - C CP MAYBELLINE 15.726 6.5

Jennifer Kroll Karma 15.776 6.5

7 Paige saarela Daisy 15.787 5

8 Sydney Nedrow Sister 15.828 4

3D Placings

4D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  11/02/2025

9 Emily McArthur Skip 15.879 3

10 Kady Stephenson Grace 15.961 2

11 Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 16.038 1

12 Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy 16.041 1

13 Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo (Joey) 16.136 1

1 Jessica Ford Gambler 16.229 11

2 Conner Chambers Flower 16.248 10

3 Sadie Wilson Peaches 16.257 9

4 Sarah Haley Barons Dashin Zan 16.483 8

5 Kindyl Melnyk Whiskey 16.484 7

6 Wendy Cooper Bubba 16.517 6

7 Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 16.553 5

8 Alexa Maas Dibs 16.58 4

9 Laynie Stephenson pig 16.584 3

10 Kirsty Erickson Banjo 16.688 2
11 Shelby Overby Jessie Birds Eye 16.73 1

12 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.764 1

13 Judy hess - K KGchickscallmefab 16.77 1

14 Rebecca Prince Spirit 17.031 1

15 Khloe Kreischer Krazy Glue 17.318 1

16 Faith Hove Secret 17.333 1

17 Kiley Erickson Charmin Firewater 17.432 1

18 Grace Struchen Willow 17.532 1

19 Joclynn Gordon Jojo 18.042 1

20 Brynley Hutchins Adashinformoney 18.903 1

21 Kami Bullock Elegant Rockstar 18.942 1

22 LaRee Callihan Marshall 21.152 1

23 Megan morrow Dezi 21.291 1

24 Maci Proctor Sassy 21.78 1

25 Emily Lyons Pheonix 28.149 1

26 1

Sarah Flansburg RSR Linas Cowgirl

Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame

Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church

Sophia coffman - H Highbrow Ruby cat

Brittany Anderson - J Judge Six

No Time

5D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  11/02/2025

PollyJo Kroll Frenchies Peppy Gal

Ashley Phillips Streakin N Style

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler

Vanda Chess - B Blazing Cake

Lynda Gobel - L LL Revelation Moon “Corndog”

Olivia Benham For Heaven’s Kate

Amber Philipsen - S Shez On Crown

Ella Wax - P Paris

tawni beres karma

Kalyna Melnyk Ember

Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer

Pam Gibson Coin

Sophie Phelan Boomer

Addy Marx Titan

Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge

Brylynn Elliott - A Aponi

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida

Lynda Gobel - S Sweet Jagger

Riley barrett Datsa kipa frenchman



1D Time = 14.285

2D Time = 14.785

3D Time = 15.285

4D Time = 15.785

5D Time = 16.285

1 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.285 6
2 Payzlei Brock Travlin’ Moon 14.297 5
3 Crew McAllister 14.451 4
4 Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 14.538 3
5 Kaydence Hill Lights are Brinking “Cola”14.606 2
6 Kinzie Harris Leader for cash 14.628 1
7 Maeve Doll Showgirl 14.662 1
8 Cami Griggs - S Shine For Fame Louie 14.676 1
9 Cami Griggs - T Triple My Vodka 14.71

10 McKinley Tedrow TC Magic Man 14.735

1 Chloe Eley Best B A Fancy Chick 14.794 6
2 Peyton Lovejoy Lil snip of duel rey 14.852 5
3 Gabriyela hernandez - B Bandit 14.911 4
4 Hope Goff Famous Flashyredneck14.923 3
5 Sydney Smith Maybelle 15.03 2
6 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun 15.062 1

1 Alyssa Hogue Amber 15.457 6
2 Mackinzie Jaramillo Twix 15.523 5
3 Kira Harwell April 15.546 4
4 Aubreanna Will Playboys Frosty Fox 15.555 3
5 Quinnlan Doll Copper 15.624 2

1 Evie Wise - R Rhizz 15.823 6

2 Sydney Nedrow Sister 15.828 5

3 Julianne Threadgill Stormy 16.046 4

4 Raelynn Johnson Sassy Shian Seven 16.068 3

5 Brooke Hanson - M Mister 16.23 2

6 Sadie Wilson Peaches 16.257 1

7 Harmony Hodgson FSFSASSYCONNECTION16.283 1

1 Ella sturgis Chica 16.353 6

5D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

1D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  11/02/2025

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
5D Youth Barrels Award Pts Results



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  11/02/2025
2 Kindyl Melnyk Whiskey 16.484 5

3 Alexa Maas Dibs 16.58 4

4 Laynie Stephenson pig 16.584 3

5 Adaire Squires Dont Tess Me 17.116 2

6 Brystal Bolar Tink 17.275 1

7 Khloe Kreischer Krazy Glue 17.318 1

8 Evyn Fischer Ellie 17.345 1

9 Angelina Fugate Rory 20.153 1

10 Samantha Robinson Panda 21.534 1

Kinsley Fuchs Charmin Firewater

Olivia Benham For Heaven’s Kate

tawni beres karma

Kalyna Melnyk Ember

Charlie Kinney mango

Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer

Brylynn Elliott - A Aponi

No Time



1D Time = 14.152
2D Time = 14.652
3D Time = 15.152
4D Time = 15.652
5D Time = 16.152

1 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 14.152 6
2 Vanda Chess - L Look of Dryfire 14.213 5
3 Brittany Anderson - P PC Barjeweled 14.595 4

1 Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 14.869 6
2 Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 15.027 5
3 Alisa Cissell PG CHEX A FLYIN (VINNIE)15.116 4

1 Erica Luzzi Classy Berry Biankus 15.324 6
2 Candace Clark Zanes Lamborghini 15.441 5

1 Tammi Edwards Dibs 15.656 6

2 Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 15.681 5
3 Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 16.038

1 Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 16.553 6
2 Sammi Allisoj potato bug 16.696 5
3 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.764 4
4 LaRee Callihan Marshall 21.152 3

Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame

Brittany Anderson - J Judge Six
Vanda Chess - B Blazing Cake
Lynda Gobel - L LL Revelation Moon “Corndog”
Pam Gibson Coin
Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge
Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida
Lynda Gobel - S Sweet Jagger

1D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 11/02/2025

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Senior Awards Barrels Results

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

No Time

5D Placings



14.152

6D Time = 16.652

7D Time = 17.152

8D Time = 17.652

9D Time = 18.152

1 Quinnlan Doll Copper 15.624

1 Rebecca Prince Spirit 17.031 6

2 Nicholas Gordon Mr cinnamon crunch 17.112 5

1 Khloe Kreischer Krazy Glue 17.318 6

2 Kinslee Thomas Coral 17.367 5

3 Janette Stephenson Reya 17.411 4

1 6

1 Terra Smetana SX Double Ned 18.194 6

2 Macey keeling Dolly 19.068 5

3 Aleise Picard Lefty 19.319 4

4 LaRee Callihan Marshall 21.152 3

5 Samantha Robinson Panda 21.534 2

6 Heidi Rose Mystic 21.635 1

7 Kiersten herth Ls paid N smoke 21.681 1

8 Stephanie Leishman Grant 23.228 1

9 Loriann Warner June 23.626 1

10 Cheyenne Anderson Juno 28.024 1

11 Santanna Hauser - I I Scream Scoop 32.074 1

12 Destiny Welfringer Bella 44.148 1

13 Jennifer Dufalo Well I’ll be dipped 47.722 1

Leading Time of the Day by Awards Members:

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  11/02/2025
Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
4D Novice Award Pts Barrels Results

Too Fast For Novice Division (5D Open Times)

6D Placings

7D Placings

8D Placings

9D Placings

No Time



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  11/02/2025
Chelsea Mcpherson Ivy

Savannah Adams Ted



1D Time = 21.571

2D Time = 22.571

3D Time = 23.571

4D Time = 24.571

1 Kena hernandez Facts about cowboys 21.571 6

2 Charlotte Hernandez Batman 21.896 5

3 Hope Goff Famous Flashyredneck 22.354 4

4 Jocelynn Maier Tucker 22.39 3

5 Charlie Kinney mango 22.517 2

1 Kira Harwell April 22.638 6

2 Addy Marx Titan 23.148 5

1 Cassie Alexander Soosie 23.722 6

2 Tammi Edwards Dibs 23.738 5

3 Quinnlan Doll Copper 23.939 4

4 Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer 24.29 3

1 Amber Philipsen - R Reds Little Dually 24.794 6

2 Brystal Bolar Tink 25.102 5

3 Laynie Stephenson pig 25.189 4

4 Harmony Hodgson FSFSASSYCONNECTION 25.322 3

5 Brylynn Elliott - A Aponi 25.395 2

6 Jennifer Kroll Karma 25.426 1

7 Khloe Kreischer Krazy Glue 26.206 1

8 Janette Stephenson Reya 27.34 1

9 Kelbi Bower Andi 28.001 1

10 Candace Clark Zanes Lamborghini 28.106 1

11 Kami Bullock Elegant Rockstar 29.529 1

12 LaRee Callihan Marshall 32.949 1

13 Kiersten herth Ls paid N smoke 33.121 1

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  11/02/2025

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Open Poles -  Award Points Results

1D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  11/02/2025

14 Megan morrow Dezi 33.4 1

15 Stephanie Leishman Grant 41.329 1

16 Cheyenne Anderson Juno 44.957 1

17 Jessica Myers Govenor 102.682 1

18 Jennifer Dufalo Well I’ll be dipped 128.51 1

Adaire Squires Dont Tess Me

Emily Lyons Pheonix

Kalli Olson Doll

Rodolfo Hernandez French dash tawhiskey

Amber Philipsen - S Shez On Crown

Maeve Doll Showgirl

Faith Hove Secret

Gabriyela hernandez - B Bandit

Peyton Lovejoy Lil snip of duel rey

Kalyna Melnyk Ember

Zoey McInerny Pickles

Kady Stephenson Grace

Sydney Nedrow Sister

Kindyl Melnyk Whiskey

Raelynn Johnson Sassy Shian Seven

Chelsea Mcpherson Ivy

Olivia Benham For Heaven’s Kate

Cami Griggs - S Shine For Fame Louie

No Time


